Hon Lin Technology Co., Ltd. 11F, No.32, Jihu Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan R.O.C.

Change In ID Authorization Letter

Date: 2020-06-20

Re: Change of Identification Authorization, FCC ID: 2AQ68T99W175

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter grants authorization for representative of Hon Lin Technology Co., Ltd. to apply to FCC for a change in identification as specified under 47CFR2.933 of the FCC rules. This authorization applies to Hon Lin Technology Co., Ltd. FCC ID: 2AQ68T99W175. We are aware that Hon Lin Technology Co., Ltd. intends to market the above referenced product under their own FCC ID: 2AQ68T99W175-D1.

Sincerely yours,

Nay ~

Nancy Lin / Assistant Manager Hon Lin Technology Co., Ltd. TEL:(02) 22676511 FAX: (02) 22676512 E-mail: nancy.lin@foxconn.com